Plaats Rugnr Naam
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36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

346
358
59
140
1
335
135
58
352
22
33
322
10
103
349
325
150
32
69
105
102
41
12
160
339
106
142
143
44
357
340
53
54
110
113
43

70
334
324
149
123
317
333
198
323
199
336
119
337
328
146

STULENS Benny
NASSEN Luc
ROOSEN Christophe
VRANCKEN Jo

NYS Patrick
VEEKMANS Wim
CLERINX Raf
NEVEN Jan

DONNE Toon
VANDENRUL Pieter-dan
HEUTS Wouter

VANSWIJGENHOVEN Johnny

SMET Peter

GAENS Pieter
OOSTERBOSCH Frank
RONDAGS Stefan
SLEURS Jan
STEEGEN Kevin
BOLLEN Cederic
KELLENS Mathieu
VRANCKEN Kenneth
TITS Bjarne
MEESEN Dirk
LEROI Olivier
VANHOOF Nick
BRONDEL Ronald
CLAES Benny
FRANSSEN David
NELISSEN Brecht
LENAERTS Kenneth
SCHOEFS Daan
BERTRAND Ignace
BERTRAND Fabien
STULENS Pieter
COENEN Thibeau
VAN SAMANG David

BOLLEN Sven
CLAESEN Gert

GROFFI Patsy

SCHUTZ Eddy
HENROTTE Kiijn
ERNEST Martin
SLECHTEN Mario
NELISSEN Roald
MONNISSEN Christophe
CHODOROWSKY!I Kyrijan
WILLEMS Indra

MILLET Danny

CLAES Marc
MESOTTEN Ben
JANSSEN Stefan

Postcode Gemeente

3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3454
3700
3700
3930
3700
3700
3700
3700

3740
3700
3900
3770
3770

3700
3700
3740
3740
3740

3700
3770
3770
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700

3770
3830
3700

3700
3770
3700

3700
3700
3700
3800
3700
4690

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
RUMMEN

TONGEREN
TONGEREN

HAMONT-ACHEL

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN

BILZEN
TONGEREN
OVERPELT
RIEMST
RIEMST

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
BILZEN
BILZEN
BILZEN

TONGEREN
RIEMST

RIEMST

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN

RIEMST
WELLEN
TONGEREN

TONGEREN
RIEMST
TONGEREN

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN

SINT-TRUIDEN

TONGEREN
BASSENGE

16/06/12 Tongeren Aterstaose Jogging 5,4 Km

TSI ISEEEESESEIEISEESSEIEESSESISEEESEESEEESSEELESELSEL

Geslacht Tijd

00:17:34
00:18:12
00:18:26
00:18:43
00:19:03
00:19:21
00:19:40
00:19:50
00:20:08
00:20:30
00:20:37
00:20:54
00:21:04
00:21:21
00:21:31
00:21:36
00:21:49
00:21:51
00:22:11
00:22:16
00:22:24
00:22:27
00:22:33
00:22:37
00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:23:20
00:23:21
00:23:27
00:23:45
00:23:47
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:00

00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:08
00:24:23
00:24:26
00:24:30
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:24:47
00:24:49
00:24:52
00:24:57
00:24:59
00:25:06
00:25:15



16/06/12 Tongeren Aterstaose Jogging 5,4 Km
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

89
60
204
209
148
147
51
124
162
300
84
342
144
329
131
35
171
207
206
321
172
159
341
174
107
351
81
82
344
111
327
130
319
52
173
343
355
330
318
350
353
46
7
356
331
134
354
125
122
55
109
170

LATHOUWERS Stefan
POTEMANS Roger
THOMASSEN Erwin
LEONAERS Karel
GEURTS Steven
SWERTEN Bart
HAINE Marie-Jose
BOOSTEN Benny
ZEGERS Jos
PHILIPPAERS Guido
HEMMERECHTS Ken
LEROI Peter
GREGOOR Joachim
JAWALAPERSAD Maarten
MAES Rony
POISQUET Paulien
SCHOUTERDEN Ben
CLAESEN Hanne
CLAESEN Dirk
HOUBEN Rony
SCHOUTERDEN Jos
DECUYPER Kathleen
BERTRAND Dirk
SPAEPEN Ward
LENAERTS Herman
MEERS Michael
LAMBRECHTS Jan
RENARD Sam
FEYTONS Johan
KOOPMANS Stijn
SNELLINX Dave
CORSTJENS Christiane
SMULLENBERGHS Johnny
STAS Larissa
PAULUSSEN Ronnie
KELLENS Marie
THIJS Margot

SMETS Linda
NEYENS Marijke
DIRIX Pascale
GIESBERTS Ria
LAERMANS Thierry
WIGGERS Erin
BRUNINX llse
MOTMANS Jessica
ARCIDIACONO Sandra
DONNE Sanne
BOOSTEN Gerd
BOOSTEN Eddy
BERTRAND Anouchka
PETERMANS Wim
PALMAERS Dorine

Postcode Gemeente

3200
3730
3700

3550
3700
3840
3500

3740

3770
3500
3700

3700

3700
3700

3700

3840
3700
3740
3600
3700
3700
3700
3700
3930
3770
3770
3700
3930
3700
3700
3700
3700
3550
3930

3700
3700

AARSCHOT
HOESELT
TONGEREN

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
TONGEREN
BORGLOON
HASSELT

BILZEN

RIEMST
HASSELT
TONGEREN

TONGEREN

TONGEREN
TONGEREN

TONGEREN

BORGLOON
TONGEREN
BILZEN

GENK
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
HAMONT-ACHEL
RIEMST
RIEMST
TONGEREN
HAMONT-ACHEL
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
HAMONT-ACHEL

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
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Geslacht Tijd

00:25:17
00:25:20
00:25:21
00:25:23
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:42
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:06
00:26:10
00:26:29
00:26:32
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:26:41
00:26:45
00:26:48
00:26:50
00:26:53
00:27:09
00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:18
00:27:28
00:27:38
00:27:42
00:27:51
00:27:58
00:28:13
00:28:26
00:28:59
00:29:01
00:29:06
00:29:09
00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:31
00:29:48
00:29:58
00:30:05
00:30:13
00:30:25
00:30:33
00:30:44
00:30:53
00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:04
00:31:07
00:31:08
00:31:17



16/06/12 Tongeren Aterstaose Jogging 5,4 Km

Plaats Rugnr Naam

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

30
338
31
136
37
191
8
320
345
169
168
87
5
4
88
85
86
80
83
316
332
326
182
108
183

VAN OTTERDIJK Godelieve

CROUX Marie-Louise
DRIESSENS Eddy
SOMERS Bernadette
ROOSEN Caroline
WIGGERS Karla
WIGGERS Philippe
SCHENKEVELD Christel
FRANCIS Monique
PALMAERS Alexe
THIJS Ann

BALLET Patricia

VOS Cindy

ODEUR Alain
BRONCKAERS Kathelijn
WIJCKMANS Muriel
WOUTERS Ina

VAN HEYGHEN Frank
GEYSKENS Erwin
ERNEST Elien
CRETEN Rita
VANDIJCK Nathalie
SCHUURMANS Nadine
DE WIT Wendy
MOORS Josian

Postcode Gemeente

3940
3700
3940
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700

3700
3700

3770
3500
3700
3770

3770

HECHTEL-EKSEL

TONGEREN

HECHTEL-EKSEL

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN

TONGEREN
TONGEREN

RIEMST
HASSELT
TONGEREN
RIEMST

RIEMST
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Geslacht Tijd

00:32:30
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:41
00:33:09
00:33:14
00:33:27
00:33:31
00:34:00
00:34:02
00:34:42
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:35:27
00:35:29
00:36:28
00:36:31
00:36:32
00:36:34
00:36:58
00:37:01
00:38:40
00:38:47
00:39:13



